
Beginning Balance 7,676.50  $    
Total Deposits 2,066.00  $    
Total Expenses 502.98  $        

Ending Balance  9,239.52  $    

One Year Ample Reserve (2,000.00) $   
T.E.A.M Reserve 4/11/2011 (555.04) $      
Ending Working Balance 6,684.48  $    

Deposits

12/10/2024 50.00  $          
12/10/2024 Start up cash for Make it Bake it ( deposit back to account ) 200.00  $        
12/10/2024 Venmo transfer for Make It Bake It 311.00  $        
12/10/2024 Make It Bake It 1,445.00  $    

1/28/2025 4th quarter contribution from Lebanon Al-Anon group $10.00 and 4th 60.00  $          

Quarter contribution from AFG Step by Step $50.00

TOTAL DEPOSITS 2,066.00  $    

Expenses   

Date Check Number Payee

12/6/2024 1028 Cash - Start up cash for Make it Bake it 200.00  $        

12/16/2024 1029 Holy Spirit - Rent for Make It Bake It 60.00  $          

12/30/2024 975073 KY Area 21 50.00  $          

1/28/2025 1030 Karen Garrity - Reimbursement for October Area 192.98  $        

Assembly Mileage $27.00 (135 miles x $.20/mile) plus

Hotel $165.98

Total Expenses 502.98  $        

******* MAKE IT BAKE IT FINANCIAL REPORT:

INCOME:

Deposit from Venmo 311.00  $        

Deposit 1,445.00  $    

TOTAL INCOME 1,756.00  $    

EXPENSES:

Check # 1029 - Holy Spirit 60.00  $          

TOTAL EXPENSES 60.00  $          

NET INCOME FROM MAKE IT BAKE IT 1,696.00  $    

Bank balance as of 12-08-24 $9,432.50

Outstanding Deposits

Outstanding Checks-Ck# 1030 $192.98

Reconciled Checking Account Balance $9,239.52
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